
Name of the corporate debtor: Anand Divine Developers Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.03.2022 List of creditors as on: 26.04.2022 

Date of receipt of claim Amount claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 KK Agrawal 4/13/2022 36,829,582.00             36,829,582.00           Unsecured 0 -            No 0 -                                                     
2 Sameer Dhanrajani 4/19/2022 30,636,620.00             -                              Unsecured -            30,636,620.00                                 
3 Puneet Ramani 4/19/2022 31,023,301.00             -                              Unsecured -            31,023,301.00                                
4 Vaman and Vani sabharwal 4/19/2022 42,001,751.00             -                              Unsecured -            42,001,751.00                                

Total 140,491,254.00           36,829,582.00          103,661,672.00                              

Remarks, 
if any

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Annexure-9

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


